207267 REV L  ECO 16744
IBUC
Ku- & X-Band
Micro Block Up Converter
IBUC X-Band or Ku-Band Block Up Converter
Description
Teledyne Paradise Datacom’s IBUC is a Block Up Converter
available in X- and Ku-Band. The module is specifically

100 KHz -90 -110 dBc/Hz
1 MHz -90 -122 dBc/Hz
Part Number Configuration
X X X XUBUC
Frequency Band
K = Ku-Band
X = X-Band
Frequency Sub Band
Ku-Band
A - 14.00 - 14.50 GHZ
B - 13.75 - 14.50 GHz
X-Band
A - 7.90 - 8.40 GHz
Power Levels (in Watts)
Ku-Band
10, 20, 25
X-Band
10, 20, 25
Input Voltage
A = 48 VDC
B = 24 VDC
Options
XXXX = Standard
Specifications listed in this document are subject to change without notice.
X-Band products may be subject to ITAR restrictions and should not be exported from the U.S. without obtaining proper licensing from the
appropriate government agencies.
5 OF 5 207267 REV L ECO 16744